16
B
o
xer
S
8
A
-W

sor, battery pack and emergency circuit
applications, please consult the prod-
uct Order Guide. Circuitry and Sensor
Options Guide is available online.
All fixtures UL and CSA listed.
16
570 Southgate Drive, Guelph, Ontario N1G 4P6
Mailing Address: P. O. Box 1779, Guelph, Ontario N1H 6Z9
T:  800-621-6785 T:  519-822-4381 F: 519-822-4589
188 [7.4]
63.6 [2.5]
189 [7.4]
14.5 [0.6]
63.6 [2.5]
WR1-12-09
Boxer is a direct/indirect luminaire
with a cross-section of 7.3” x 2.4”, a
formed steel housing and center-lamp
optics. Modular fixture section lengths
offer standard 4’0” and 8’0” hanger
spacing that aligns with most ceiling
grid systems. The modular and univer-
sal design of each Boxer luminaire
means that continuous runs can be
created using any combination of
4- and 8-foot luminaires, placing
individual fixtures at any position
within the run. The end of each fixture